s, 2015

PAN of the
Allottee

Pre-Preferential
Holding

No. of
Warrant
s to be
allotted

Post-Preferential
Holding

Outcome of
subscription

No. of
Shares

% of
Holding

No. of
Shares

% of
Holding

1 Fatema Shabbir
Kachwala

Promoter AQUPK4999C 26,57,000 23.93   405,000  3354200* 20.58*  115,425,000

2 Sanjay Jashbhai
Patel

Promoter AAJPP2657H 12,51,750 11.27   202,500  1600350* 9.82* 57,712,500

3 Smita Patel Promoter AAHPP7398P 638,750 5.75   202,500  841250 5.16   57,712,500

*Assuming conversion of 8,10,000 warrants approved by members in the EOGM held on October 1, 2024 and
584,400 Share warrants into Equity shares which has been approved by members on September 13, 2023 shall be

exercised or converted into equity shares.

6. The Annexure ’C’ shall be read as under:

Category Pre-Issue shareholding (as on
30.09.24)

Shareholding Post preferential issue
(Conversion of warrants and preferential

issue of equity shares/warrants)
No of Equity
Shares held

% to total
share capital

No of Equity Shares * % to total share
capital*

Promoter Group
Promoter and Promoter Group Holding
1. Indian

Individual 6152250 55.41 7546650 46.30
Body Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total 6152250 55.41 7546650 46.30
Foreign Promoters
NRI 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total – A 6152250 55.41 7546650 46.30

B. Non Promoter Holding
1.Institutional Investor
Mutual Funds/ FPI/ AIF 75980 0.68 75980 0.47
Financial Institutions /
Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00
Insurance Companies 0 0.00 0 0.00
Central Government 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total - B1 75980 0.68 75980 0.47
2. Non-Institutional Investors
Individuals 4260681 38.37 6,670,831 40.93
Body Corporate 362662 3.27 989512 6.07
Others 252173 2.27 1,015,173 6.23
Sub-Total - B2 4875516 43.91 8675516 53.23
total (B=B1+B2) 4951496 44.59 8751496 53.70
GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 11103746 100 16298146 100.00

*The shareholding pattern figures are derived under the assumption that
(1) all proposed equity shares will be subscribed in accordance with the shareholders' resolution No. 1
(2) all proposed share warrants in accordance with Resolution No. 2 shall be subscribed, and warrants will
subsequently be exercised or converted into equity shares.
(3) the 584,400 shares warrants were approved by members on September 13, 2023 shall be exercised or
converted into equity shares.

(4) the 18,00,000 shares warrants were approved by members on June 23, 2023 shall be exercised or converted